SUREFIT™ v3
Ultra Slim Surface Mount LED Downlight
Think Inside the J-Box
for Your Next Downlight Solution
The newest version of the SureFit™ Ultra
Slim Surface Mount LED Downlight features
increased lumen output and efficiency while
keeping the same installation compatibility. The

Source Requirements
JA8-2019
Ordering Information Example: DLF301203KWH
Series Version Voltage CCT’s Trim Color
DLF 30 (Version 3) 120 (120V) 2K (2700 K) WH (White)
3K (3000 K)
4K (4000 K)
5K (5000 K)
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
DLF301202KWH 706 10.1 69.9
DLF301203KWH 720 10.1 71.3
DLF301204KWH 747 10.1 74.0
DLF301205KWH 756 10.1 74.9
1.38 in
(35mm)
1.5 in
(38mm)